
Landesmeisterschaft gr.-röm. 2014

Viernheim, 08.02.2014

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

63kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Kevin Bartmann RSC Laudenbach
1:27

02
1:13

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  8 2

2 Nick Bolz ASV Daxlanden
SS 4:2

51
SS 8:6

51
 2  10  2  0  0  0  12 1
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